09:00

09:30

AM

Meeting of Creditors for August 21, 2015
Derek A. Henderson, Chapter 7 Trustee

William Colmer Federal Building, 701 North Main Street, Room 125

Hattiesburg, MS 39401

15-01847-KMS

15-50668-KMS

15-50872-KMS

15-50873-KMS

15-51067-KMS

15-51081-KMS

15-51088-KMS

15-51093-KMS

15-51095-KMS

15-51121-KMS

15-51125-KMS

AM

Shirley Dean Knox

April Denise Buckalew

Vito P Perna and Tabie L Perna

Christopher Charles Maul and Jenny LeeAnn Maul

Mark Houston Anglin, Sr.

Cynthia A. Mercer and John F. Mercer

Wendell E. Magee, Jr.

Pamela Denise Barkley

Tracey Thad Lewis and Janice Michelle Lewis

Andrew Anderson and Toni H. Anderson

Michael A. Davis

15-01743-KMS

15-01784-KMS

15-02178-KMS

15-02181-KMS

15-02199-KMS

Rita K Turner

RICKY CONEY

Denise Batiste

Linda S Johnson

JEANETTE PETERS
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10:00

10:30

15-02205-KMS

15-51115-KMS

15-51124-KMS

15-51131-KMS

AM

Pamela Latrice Anderson

Viola A Cooley

Betty Marandy Daniels

Gerald A Barnes

14-50773-KMS

15-02050-KMS

15-51138-KMS

15-51149-KMS

15-51152-KMS

15-51154-KMS

15-51160-KMS

15-51180-KMS

AM

Roger E. Barnes

Gregory Alan Davis

Robert Wayne Meidl and Samantha Kaye Meidl

Bobby Ray Patton and Jennifer Rebecca Patton

Joan Olivia Pippin

Phillip Chadwick McLaughlin

Lisa A. Scott

Brian K. Lyman and Meghan E. Lyman

14-50930-KMS

15-02267-KMS

15-51170-KMS

15-51172-KMS

15-51175-KMS

15-51176-KMS

15-51178-KMS

Mary Hazel Rutland

THERESA ANISE ROGERS

William Preston James

Brodie Wayne King

Keith A Green

Minnie Ruth George

Edward Curtis Walden and Sandra Michelle Walden
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11:30 AM

15-50171-KMS James Darby, Jr.
15-50455-KMS Hazel Ruth Wade Shirley
15-50865-KMS Selena Leigh Morgan

Page 3 of 3



